A LA CARTE

SFH|2| AntF e

Blueberry and Assorted Nuts Salad

Ao J2tEEtALL RELEHK| =
Salmon Gravlax and Burrata Cheese

EENEEEE

T a

Stir-fried Wild Pine Mushrooms and Abalone

O eF 71X A
Stir-fried Fish Flavored Shrimp and Eggplant

AP @S| Tt D2t
Fried Sichuan-style Shrimp with Chilli Pepper Chips

Z=H|E QCH ZHH| HH| 7 * 2412 0f| 2k Z 4 Reservation 2 hours in advance
Sous Vide Ribs BBQ

SIH=
Red Braised Pork Belly

S2u| 5l at g2

Fried Back Ribs with Chilli Pepper Chips

R

Deep-fried Pork Tenderloin with Sweet and Sour Sauce

PHE Itx|
Sweet and Spicy Eggplant

InE [P P Y,
CHE-2 0|2, S5, FLICHS | & 2Lt

7| M0l 10% S2H4PF ZEE] QELICH
All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT,

70,000

80,000

99,000

80,000

70,000

180,000

100,000

75,000

70,000

70,000




