A LA CARTE

블루베리 견과류 샐러드 Blueberry and Assorted Nuts Salad	70,000
연어 그라브락스와 부라타치즈 Salmon Gravlax and Burrata Cheese	80,000
자연송이 전복볶음 Stir-fried Wild Pine Mushrooms and Abalone	99,000
어향가지새우 Stir-fried Fish Flavored Shrimp and Eggplant	80,000
<mark>사천식 새우튀김과 고추부각</mark> Fried Sichuan-style Shrimp with Chilli Pepper Chips	70,000
수비드 우대 갈비 바비큐 * 2시간 전 예약 필수 Reservation 2 hours in advance Sous Vide Ribs BBQ	180,000
동파육 Red Braised Pork Belly	100,000
등갈비 튀김과 고추부각 Fried Back Ribs with Chilli Pepper Chips	75,000
수제 탕수육 Deep-fried Pork Tenderloin with Sweet and Sour Sauce	70,000
깐풍 가지 Sweet and Spicy Eggplant	70,000

고춧가루:국내산 | 배추:국내산 대두-콩:미국,호주,캐나다등 | 쌀:국내산

> 상기 메뉴에 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다. All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT.